TY2022 ABSTRACT
CLERMONT COUNTY SCHOOLS

Row Labels
Batavia LSD
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE
Bethel LSD
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE
Blanchester LSD
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE
Clermont NE LSD
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE
Felicity LSD
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE
Forest Hills LSD
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE
Goshen LSD
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE
Little Miami LSD
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE
Loveland City SD
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE
Milford EVSD
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE

Sum of AG

4,851,820
2,917,790
7,769,610

17,421,530
8,734,450
26,155,980

3,745,040
3,415,440
7,160,480

29,141,650
14,225,380
43,367,030

16,531,040
9,561,270
26,092,310

o

10,507,510
5,578,050
16,085,560

386,560
60,080
446,640

2,459,350
437,310
2,896,660

4,045,810
1,559,630
5,605,440

Sum of RES

151,644,610
48,104,680
199,749,290

116,779,140
41,450,530
158,229,670

17,491,430
9,457,910
26,949,340

179,064,950
74,650,220
253,715,170

36,584,340
16,263,880
52,848,220

100,490
22,680
123,170

193,997,050
66,555,860
260,552,910

701,410
246,990
948,400

368,842,580
91,382,140
460,224,720

766,146,940
194,303,220
960,450,160

Sum of IND

16,120,480
4,974,900
21,095,380

200,630
91,540
292,170

o

12,836,900
2,931,890
15,768,790

157,510
26,540
184,050

o

1,862,170
383,300
2,245,470

o

o

11,397,120
4,584,740
15,981,860

Sum of COM

31,977,140
11,161,100
43,138,240

9,994,130
2,304,440
12,298,570

72,630
26,760
99,390

25,990,120
6,131,920
32,122,040

2,982,820
2,794,880
5,777,700

o

16,698,050
6,487,870
23,185,920

o

8,397,730
2,660,160
11,057,890

121,692,300
46,095,370
167,787,670

Grand Total

204,594,050
67,158,470
271,752,520

144,395,430
52,580,960
196,976,390

21,309,100
12,900,110
34,209,210

247,033,620
97,939,410
344,973,030

56,255,710
28,646,570
84,902,280

100,490
22,680
123,170

223,064,780
79,005,080
302,069,860

1,087,970
307,070
1,395,040

379,699,660
94,479,610
474,179,270

903,282,170
246,542,960
1,149,825,130



Row Labels

New Richmond EVSD
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE

West Clermont LSD
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE

Western Brown LSD
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE

Williamsburg LSD
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE
GRAND TOTAL
JOINT VOCATIONAL

Great Oaks
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE

Southern Hills
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE

US Grant
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE

Warren Co
TOTAL BUILDING
TOTAL LAND
TOTAL VALUE
GRAND TOTAL

Sum of AG

24,623,340
10,911,660
35,535,000

9,990,370
4,081,880
14,072,250

0
10,130
10,130

11,871,810
6,518,090
18,389,900
203,586,990

64,741,550
32,215,480
96,957,030

0
10,130
10,130

70,447,720
35,725,470
106,173,190

386,560
60,080
446,640
203,586,990

Sum of RES

231,355,290
79,880,270
311,235,560

959,494,200
254,928,990
1,214,423,190

o

79,298,250
24,698,360
103,996,610
4,003,446,410

2,636,782,250
739,405,700
3,376,187,950

o

464,017,020
162,293,040
626,310,060

701,410
246,990
948,400
4,003,446,410

Sum of IND

93,220
50,980
144,200

29,861,750
9,106,410
38,968,160

o

6,947,590
1,558,070
8,505,660
103,185,740

72,078,420
21,981,240
94,059,660

o

7,398,950
1,727,130
9,126,080

0
0
0
103,185,740

Sum of COM

55,550,230
7,636,370
63,186,600

242,857,480
98,883,700
341,741,180

o

8,031,730
1,592,830
9,624,560
710,019,760

447,685,450
171,446,880
619,132,330

o

76,558,910
14,328,520
90,887,430

0
0
0
710,019,760

Grand Total

311,622,080
98,479,280
410,101,360

1,242,203,800
367,000,980
1,609,204,780

0
10,130
10,130

106,149,380
34,367,350
140,516,730
5,020,238,900

0
3,221,287,670
965,049,300
4,186,336,970
0

0

10,130

10,130

0

618,422,600
214,074,160
832,496,760

0

1,087,970
307,070
1,395,040
5,020,238,900



TY2022 PUPP VALUE COMPARISONS

Schools

Batavia LSD

Bethel LSD
Blanchester LSD
Clermont Northeastern LSD
Felicity LSD

Forest Hills LSD
Goshen LSD

Little Miami LSD
Loveland CSD
Milford EVSD

New Richmond EVSD
West Clermont LSD
Western Brown LSD
Williamsburg LSD

Vocational Schools

US Grant
Great Oaks
Southern Hills
Warren JVSD

Assessed
Value
2021

22,186,240
6,805,520
1,130,010

13,524,870

14,936,100

200
18,799,580
35,310
7,977,640

41,840,230

60,751,890

68,989,650

0
7,989,570

264,966,810

90,483,080
174,448,420
0

35,310

264,966,810

Assessed
Value
2022

24,427,030
8,203,750
1,263,010

15,285,860

15,163,030

230
20,566,940
40,400
8,944,910

46,635,900

67,884,810

75,809,720

0
8,861,430

293,087,020

100,113,020
192,933,600
0

40,400

293,087,020

Gain or
(Loss) in
Assessed

Value

2,240,790
1,398,230
133,000
1,760,990
226,930
30
1,767,360
5,090
967,270
4,795,670
7,132,920
6,820,070
0

871,860

28,120,210

9,629,940
18,485,180
0

5,090

28,120,210




TY2022 ABSTRACT

Sum of AG Sum of RES Sum of IND Sum of COM

NEW CONSTRUCTION

Row Labels

BATAVIA LSD 21,240
BETHEL LSD 128,320
BLANCHESTER LSD 137,820
CLERMONT NE LSD 685,550
FELICITY LSD 195,020
FOREST HILLS LSD

GOSHEN LSD 176,260
LITTLE MIAMI LSD

LOVELAND CITY SD 7,600
MILFORD EVSD 6,050
NEW RICHMOND EVSD 1,035,340
WEST CLERMONT LSD 470,650
WESTERN BROWN LSD
WILLIAMSBURG LSD 223,690
Grand Total 3,087,540
Row Labels Sum of AG
GREAT OAKS 1,505,170
SOUTHERN HILLS

US GRANT 1,582,370
WARREN CO

Grand Total 3,087,540

8,281,670
916,290
530,660

1,654,820
252,810

1,955,630
9,109,010
6,352,050
3,643,900

14,705,760

957,630
48,360,230

Sum of RES
42,589,600

5,770,630

48,360,230

51,730
110,880
0
74,720
0

0
317,060
0
445,800

0
1,000,190

Sum of IND
889,310

110,880

1,000,190

187,840
333,350

0
574,420
155,600

410,060

0
5,612,090
694,750
5,040,870

36,860
13,045,840

Sum of COM
11,825,280

1,220,560

13,045,840

Grand Total
8,542,480
1,488,840

668,480
2,989,510
603,430

0
2,541,950
0
9,116,610
12,287,250
5,373,990
20,663,080
0
1,218,180
65,493,800

Grand Total
56,809,360
0

8,684,440

0
65,493,800



